
CUCOLIS
(CURRENT CONTENTS FOR LIBRARY

AND INFORMATION SCIENCE)

Vol.8, No.6, November 2012

Organised and published
by

Ahmedabad Library Network
C/o INFLIBNET Centre

Near Gujarat University Guest House,
Navrangpura,

Ahmedabad - 380 009
Phone: 26305630/26300368
Email: alibnet@gmail.com
URL : www.alibnet.org

 

http://www.alibnet.org/


PREFACE

CUCOLIS  is  especially  for  Indian  Library  and  Information  Science 
professionals  to enable them to update their professional skill  and knowledge. 
The latest articles published in the field of Library and Information Science in India 
and abroad gives information about what is new, so that active Indian Library and 
Information professionals, DO NOT

• Miss various types of professional opportunities.
• Miss out on much needed information for professional development.
• Work unnecessarily, when LIS information is needed.
• Waste time, money & energy in searching for information.

ADINET helps the readers of CUCOLIS to get full text, of selected articles, on 
request, for their personal and research use.

Starting from this issue, that is May 2012, about one hundred LIS Journals are 
covered. The subscription cost of these journals is over sixty lakhs. As usual this 
issue also contains a Key Words Index,  which will  help the readers to retrieve 
precise information.

We welcome suggestions and comments from our readers.

We are thankful to the Director INFLIBNET Centre, & all INFLIBNET staff for their 
continuous support for various activities of ADINET.

All  members  who  have  not  renewed  their  personal  and  /  or  institutional 
membership of ADINET for financial year 2012-2013 are requested to do so. Please 
also renew your CUCOLIS subscription.

The  Life Membership Fee  for individuals who wish to become Life Members of 
ADINET, is Rs. 1200/- .The Annual Membership fee is now Rs.300/-. 

November 2012                                                                              Publisher



INDEX

Sr. 
No.

Journal VOL / ISSUE PAGE

1 Alis Volume 59 Issue 3,  2012 1
2 Aslib Proceedings Volume 64 Issue 5,  2012 1
3 Aslib Proceedings Volume 64 Issue 6,  2012 2
4 Campus-Wide Information Systems Volume 30 Issue 1,  2013 3
5 Cataloging & Classification 

Quarterly
Volume 50 Issue 8,  2012 3

6 Code4Lib Journal Issue 18,  2012 4
7 Collaborative Librarianship Volume 4 Issue 3,  2012 4
8 Collection Building Volume 31 Issue 4,  2012 5
9 Community & Junior College 

Libraries
Volume 18 Issue 1,  2012

5

10 Community & Junior College 
Libraries

Volume 18 Issue 2,  2012
5

11 D-Lib Magazine Volume 18 Issue 7-8,  2012 6
12 D-Lib Magazine Volume 18 Issue 9-10,  2012 6
13 Electronic Journal of Health 

Informatics
Volume 7 Issue 2,  2012

7

14 Evidence Based Library and 
Information Practice

Volume 7 Issue 3,  2012
7

15 Information Management & 
Computer Security

Volume 20 Issue 5,  2012
8

16 Interlending & Document Supply Volume 40 Issue 4,  2012 9
17 Internet Reference Services 

Quarterly
Volume 17 Issue 2,  2012 9

18 Journal of Business & Finance 
Librarianship

Volume 17 Issue 4,  2012 10

19 Journal of Electronic Publishing Volume 15 Issue 1,  2012 10
20 Journal of Electronic Resources 

Librarianship
Volume 24 Issue 3,  2012

10

21 Journal of Enterprise Information 
Management

Volume 25 Issue 5,  2012
11

22 Journal of Enterprise Information 
Management

Volume 25 Issue 6,  2012
12

23 Journal of Hospital Librarianship Volume 12 Issue 4,  2012 12
24 Journal of Intellectual Capital Volume 13 Issue 4,  2012 13
25 Journal of Interlibrary 

Loan,Document Delivery & 
Electronic Reserve

Volume 22 Issue 3-4,  2012
14

26 Journal of Library Administration Volume 52 Issue 6-7,  2012 14
27 Journal of Library Innovation Volume 3 Issue 2,  2012 15
28 Journal of Library Metadata Volume 12 Issue 2-3,  2012 16
29 Journal of Library Metadata Volume 12 Issue 4,  2012 17
30 Journal of the Medical Library 

Association
Volume 100 Issue 4,  2012 17

31 LIBER Quarterly Volume 22 Issue 2,  2012 18
32 Library and Information Research Volume 36 Issue 112,  2012 18
33 Library Hi Tech Volume 30 Issue 4,  2012 19
34 Library Hi Tech News Volume 29 Issue 8,  2012 20
35 Library Management Volume 33 Issue 8-9,  2012 20
36 Library Review Volume 61 Issue 5,  2012 22
37 Library Review Volume 61 Issue 6,  2012 22
38 Library Review Volume 61 Issue 7,  2012 23



39 Medical Reference Services 
Quarterly

Volume 31 Issue 4,  2012
23

40 Music Reference Services Quarterly Volume 15 Issue 4,  2012 24
41 New Library World Volume 113 Issue 11-12,  

2012
24

42 New Review of Academic 
Librarianship

Volume 18 Issue 2,  2012 25

43 New Review of Children's Literature 
and Librarianship

Volume 18 Issue 2,  2012 25

44 New Review of Information 
Networking

Volume 17 Issue 1,  2012 26

45 New Review of Information 
Networking

Volume 17 Issue 2,  2012 26

46 North Carolina Libraries Volume 70 Issue 2,  2012 26
47 Online Information Review Volume 36 Issue 6,  2012 27
48 Portal: Libraries and the Academy Volume 12 Issue 4,  2012 27
49 Program: electronic library and 

information systems
Volume 46 Issue 4,  2012

28

50 Public Library Quarterly Volume 31 Issue 4,  2012 28
51 Records Management Journal Volume 22 Issue 3,  2012 29
52 Reference Librarian (The) Volume 53 Issue 4,  2012 30
53 Scientometrics Volume 93 Issue 1,  2012 30
54 Scientometrics Volume 93 Issue 2,  2012 32
55 Scientometrics Volume 93 Issue 3,  2012 33
56 Technical Services Quarterly Volume 29 Issue 4,  2012 34
57 Bottom Line: Managing Library 

Finances, The
Volume 29 Issue 4,  2012 35

58 The Information Society An 
International Journal

Volume 28 Issue 5,  2012 36

59 Virginia Libraries Volume 58 Issue 3,  2012 37
60 Keyword Index 38-45



1

Alis
Volume 59 Issue 3,  2012

1 Title : Refocusing attention on institutional and collective responsibility for an 
effective consortia model

Author : Malhan, I V; Rao, Shivarama

2 Title : Challenges and opportunities of e-resources
Author : Chandel, A S; Saikia, Mukesh

3 Title : Strategies on e-resources management for smart information systems

Author : Sreekumar, M.G.

4 Title : INDEST-AICTE Consortium: A decade of service for engineering, science 
and technology community of the country

Author : Sahoo, Bibhuti B., Agarwal, Gopal P.

5 Title : Consortia based electronic information resource sharing in Department 
of Biotechnology Institutes in India

Author : Lal, D. D.

6 Title : Implications of SUSHI for analysis of usage statistics of e-resources: A 
case study of UGC-INFONET Digital Library Consortium

Author : Pradhan, Dinesh R; Rai, Ashok Kumar; Arora, Jagdish

7 Title : Assessing the use of electronic information resources in DRDO institutes: 
An analytical study of DRDO e-journals consortium

Author : Moorthy, A.L.; Pant, Ankur

8 Title : Role of consortia in preservation of e-journals
Author : Gaur, Ramesh C; Tripathi, Manorama

Aslib Proceedings
Volume 64 Issue 5,  2012

9 Title : Social justice and the international flow of knowledge with specific 
reference to African scholars

Author : Social justice and the international flow of knowledge with specific 
reference to African scholars

Keywords: Africa, Cross-border transfer of knowledge, Freedom of movement, 
Intellectual freedom, Knowledge economy, Mobility, Research, Social 
justice

10 Title : Research visibility, publication patterns and output of academic librarians 
in sub-Saharan Africa: The case of Eastern Africa

Author : Dennis Ocholla, Lyudmila Ocholla, Omwoyo Bosire Onyancha 
Keywords: Academic librarians, Content analysis, Eastern Africa, Informetrics, 

Librarians, Research output, Research work, Sub-Saharan Africa

11 Title : Use of community radio to communicate agricultural information to 
Zimbabwe's peasant farmers

Author : Sailas Nyareza, Archie L. Dick 



2

Keywords: Agricultural extension services, Agriculture, Communication, 
Development communication, Peasant farmer, Radio, Social interaction, 
Zimbabwe

12 Title : HIV/AIDS information and changing sexual behaviour among 
undergraduate students in Tanzania

Author : Neema Florence Mosha, Paul Manda
Keywords: Communicable diseases, HIV, HIV/AIDS, HIV/AIDS information, 

Students, Tanzania, Undergraduates, Universities

13 Title : Researching the adoption of ICT in Ethiopia: a case study of small hotels 
in Addis Ababa

Author : Wegene Demeke, Anthony Olden 
Keywords: Ethiopia, Hospitality services, Hotels, Information and communication 

technology, Research process, Small and micro-size business 
enterprises, Small to medium-sized enterprises

14 Title : The Arab uprising 2011: new media in the hands of a new generation in 
North Africa

Author : Nawaf Abdelhay 
Keywords: Arab uprising, Communication technologies, Internet, North Africa, 

Social change, Social media

15 Title : Arab uprising, Communication technologies, Internet, North Africa, 
Social change, Social media

Author : Kgomotso H. Moahi 
Keywords: Africa, Higher education, Indigenous knowledge systems, Information 

management, Knowledge economy, Knowledge management, Libraries, 
Libraries

Aslib Proceedings
Volume 64 Issue 6,  2012

16 Title : Stem cell research: bibliometric analysis of main research areas through 
KeyWords Plus

Author : G. Cantos-Mateos, B. Vargas-Quesada, Z. Chinchilla-Rodríguez, M.A. 
Zulueta 

Keywords: Bibliometric analysis, Co-word analysis, Information visualization, 
Physical sciences, Research work, Spain, Stem cells

17 Title : The attitudes of LIS chairs toward the iSchools movement in China: A 
contemporary grounded theory analysis

Author : Chuanfu Chen, Ping Wang, Dan Wu, Yaqi Liu, Gang Wu, Haoqin Ma 
Keywords: Attitudes, China, Grounded theory, Information operations, Institutional 

libraries, iSchools, Library and information science program

18 Title : Undergraduate students' interaction with online information resources in 
their academic tasks: A comparative study

Author : Daqing He, Dan Wu, Zhen Yue, Anna Fu, Kim Thien Vo 
Keywords: Academic information access, Information retrieval, Internet, Online 

information resources, Online information seeking behaviour, 
Undergraduate students, Undergraduates, User studies

19 Title : How graduate students perceive, use, and manage electronic resources

Author : Ming-der Wu, Shih-chuan Chen 



3

Keywords: China, Collection development, Electronic resources, Graduate students, 
Information media, Information services, University libraries, User 
behaviour

20 Title : Web co-word analysis for business intelligence in the Chinese 
environment

Author : Liwen Vaughan, Rongbin Yang, Juan Tang 
Keywords: Business intelligence, Chemical industries, China, Chinese environment, 

Data mining, Electronics industry, Information management, Web co-link 
analysis, Web co-word analysis, Web data mining

Campus-Wide Information Systems
Volume 30 Issue 1,  2013

21 Title : Understanding early childhood student teachers’ acceptance and use of 
interactive whiteboard

Author : Kung Teck Wong, Sharon Russo, Janet McDowall

22 Title : Ontology-Driven Disability-Aware E-Learning Personalisation with 
ONTODAPS

Author : Julius T. Nganji, Mike Brayshaw, Brian Tompsett

23 Title : ICT Readiness and Acceptance among TEVT Students in University of 
Malawi

Author : Harry Sam Harrison Gombachika, Gift Khangamwa

24 Title : Supporting Open Access to European Academic Courses: The ASK-CDM-
ECTS Tool

Author : Demetrios G. Sampson, Panagiotis Zervas

25 Title : Using SMS Quiz In Teaching And Learning
Author : Azidah Abu Ziden, Muhammad Faizal Abdul Rahman

Cataloging & Classification Quarterly 
Volume 50 Issue 8,  2012

26 Title : Data Aggregation and Dissemination of Authority Records through 
Linked Open Data in a European Context

Author : Xavier Agenjo, Francisca Hernández & Andrés Viedma

27 Title : Classification and Indexing in Yeshiva Libraries: Analysis of the Systems, 
Their Sources and Development

Author : Gila Prebor & Nachum Zitter

28 Title : Why Change to the Chinese Classification Scheme? A Case Study in an 
Academic Library

Author : Maggie Liu, Lolita Kwok & Kylie Chan

29 Title : PCC Practice for Assigning Uniform Titles for Motion Pictures: Principle 
versus Practice

Author : Peter H. Lisius

30 Title : A Cataloger's Resolution to Become More Creative: How and Why
Author : Sarah Theimer



4

31 Title : Uniqueness Matters: Author-Supplied Keywords and LCSH in the Library 
Catalog

Author : Theda Schwing, Sevim McCutcheon & Margaret Beecher Maurer

32 Title : Viewing RDA from FRBR and FRAD: Does RDA Represent a Different 
Conceptual Model?

Author : Shoichi Taniguchi

Code4Lib Journal
Issue 18,  2012

33 Title : Prototyping as a Process for Improved User Experience with Library and 
Archives Websites

Author : Shaun Ellis and Maureen Callahan

34 Title : Hacking 360 Link: A hybrid approach
Author : John Durno

35 Title : Jarrow, Electronic Thesis, and Dissertation Software
Author : James MacDonald and Daniel Yule

36 Title : A Hybrid Solution for Improving Single Sign-On to a Proxy Service with 
Squid and EZproxy through Shibboleth and ExLibris’ Aleph X-Server

Author : Alexander Jerabek and Minh-Quang Nguyen

37 Title : Modular Mobile Application Design
Author : Jim Hahn and Nathaniel Ryckman

38 Title : Patron-Driven Expedited Cataloging Enhancement to WebPAC Pro
Author : Steven Jay Bernstein

39 Title : Using PHP to Parse eBook Resources from Drupal 6 to Populate a Mobile 
Web Page

Author : Junior Tidal

40 Title : LibALERTS: An author-level subscription system
Author : Matt Weaver

Collaborative Librarianship
Volume 4 Issue 3,  2012

41 Title : JISC Collections: Post-Cancellation Entitlement Registry Scoping Project

Author : Magaly Bascones 

42 Title : E-book Workflow from Inquiry to Access: Facing the Challenges to 
Implementing E-book Access at the University of Nevada, Reno

Author : Amalia Beisler, Lisa Kurt



5

Collection Building
Volume 31 Issue 4,  2012

43 Title : Are we there yet? An analysis of e-book equivalent coverage in highly-
circulated titles at The College of New Jersey Library

Author : Forrest E. Link 
Keywords: Collection analysis, Collections management, Comparative analysis, 

Electronic books, Lending services, Print books, Usage

44 Title : Patron-driven e-book use and users' e-book perceptions: a snapshot
Author : Merinda McLure, Amy Hoseth 
Keywords: Attitudes, Collections management, Demand-driven acquisitions, E-

books, Library management, Patron-driven purchasing, Survey, User 
perceptions

45 Title : A resource guide to L.M. Montgomery
Author : Malia Willey 
Keywords: Canadian literature, Canadian studies, Collection management, 

Information resources management, Literary criticism, Resources

46 Title : Renovation and roadblocks while protecting the collection
Author : Vickie Mix 
Keywords: Collections management, Disasters, Government documents, Library 

facilities, Library management, Microforms, Relocating, Remodelling, 
Renovation

47 Title : Poets House Showcase: selected titles 2011
Author : Reginald Harris, Byron Bartlett 
Keywords: Collection development, Poetry, Special collections, Trade fairs, United 

States of America

Community & Junior College Libraries
Volume 18 Issue 1,  2012

48 Title : Partnership for the Advancement of Information Literacy in a Nursing 
Program

Author : Sheila Beck, Barbara Blake-Campbell & Devin McKay

49 Title : Strategies for Helping Patrons When a Line Forms at the Reference Desk

Author : Peter Sheehan

50 Title : Marketing Your Library with The Big Read
Author : Wendell G. Johnson

Community & Junior College Libraries
Volume 18 Issue 2,  2012

51 Title : Essentials of Basic Writing Pedagogy for Librarians
Author : Reabeka King

52 Title : An Exploratory Study of Library Anxiety in Developmental Education 
Students

Author : Scott W. Lee



6

53 Title : Information Literacy for Users at the National Medical Library of Cuba: 
Cochrane Library Course for the Search of Best Evidence for Clinical 
Decisions

Author : Sonia Santana Arroyo & Maria del Carmen González Rivero

D-Lib Magazine
Volume 18 Issue 7-8,  2012

54 Title : TeamBeam — Meta-Data Extraction from Scientific Literature
Author : Roman Kern, Kris Jack, Maya Hristakeva, Michael Granitzer

55 Title : Semantic Enrichment of Scientific Publications and Metadata: Citation 
Analysis Through Contextual and Cognitive Analysis

Author : Marc Bertin, Iana Atanassova

56 Title : Domain-Independent Mining of Abstracts Using Indicator Phrases
Author : Ron Daniel

57 Title : Identification of User Facility Related Publications
Author : Robert M. Patton, Christopher G. Stahl, Thomas E. Potok, Jack C. Wells

58 Title : Visual Search for Supporting Content Exploration in Large Document 
Collections

Author : Drahomira Herrmannova, Petr Knoth

59 Title : Extraction and Visualization of Technical Trend Information from 
Research Papers and Patents 

Author : Satoshi Fukuda, Hidetsugu Nanba, Toshiyuki Takezawa

60 Title : Specialized Research Datasets in the CiteSeerx Digital Library
Author : Sumit Bhatia, Cornelia Caragea, Hung-Hsuan Chen, Jian Wu, Pucktada 

Treeratpituk, Zhaohui Wu, Madian Khabsa, Prasenjit Mitra, C. Lee Giles

61 Title : Automatic and Interactive Browsing Hierarchy Construction for Scientific 
Publication Collections 

Author : Grace Hui Yang 

D-Lib Magazine
Volume 18 Issue 9-10,  2012

62 Title : OpenAIREplus: the European Scholarly Communication Data 
Infrastructure

Author : Paolo Manghi, Lukasz Bolikowski, Natalia Manola, Jochen Schirrwagen, 
Tim Smith

63 Title : The Data Conservancy Instance: Infrastructure and Organizational 
Services for Research Data Curation

Author : Matthew S. Mayernik, G. Sayeed Choudhury, Tim DiLauro, Elliot 
Metsger, Barbara Pralle, Mike Rippin, Ruth Duerr



7

64 Title : A Perspective on Resource Synchronization 
Author : Herbert Van de Sompel, Robert Sanderson, Martin Klein, Michael L. 

Nelson, Berhard Haslhofer, Simeon Warner, Carl Lagoze

65 Title : Identifying Threats to Successful Digital Preservation: the SPOT Model 
for Risk Assessment 

Author : Sally Vermaaten, Brian Lavoie, Priscilla Caplan

66 Title : Fulltext Geocoding Versus Spatial Metadata for Large Text Archives: 
Towards a Geographically Enriched Wikipedia

Author : Kalev H. Leetaru

Electronic Journal of Health Informatics
Volume 7 Issue 2,  2012

67 Title : Aged Care IT in Australia – the Past, Present and Future
Author : Ping Yu

68 Title : An Indoor Localisation and Motion Monitoring System to Determine 
Behavioural Activity in Dementia Afflicted Patients in Aged Care

Author : Matthew D'Souza, Montserrat Ros, Mohan Karunanithi 

69 Title : Health Information-seeking Behaviour on the Internet and Health 
Literacy among Older Australians

Author : Mary K Lam, Lawrence T Lam 

70 Title : Comparative Usage of a Web-based Personally Controlled Health 
Management System and Normal Support: a Case Study in IVF

Author : Annie Y S Lau 

71 Title : Advances for Semantic Interoperability through CPR Ontology 
Enrichment Extracting from SOAP Framework Reports

Author : David Mendes, Irene Pimenta Rodrigues 

72 Title : ICT Framework for an Online Medical System
Author : Christopher Pavlovski 

73 Title : Practical Measures for Keeping Health Information Private
Author : Roderick Neame

Evidence Based Library and Information Practice
Volume 7 Issue 3,  2012

74 Title : Bridging the Gap: Understanding the Differing Research Expectations of 
First-Year Students and Professor

Author : Meg Raven 

75 Title : Exploring Publishing Patterns at a Large Research University: 
Implications for Library Practice

Author : Kathleen Amos, Allyson Mower, Mary Ann James, Alice Weber, Joanne 
Yaffe, Mary Youngkin 



8

76 Title : Mining the Cultural Evidence: Situating Planning and Leadership within 
the Academic Library Culture

Author : Lyn Currie, Carol Shepstone 

77 Title : Improvements to Evidence Summaries: An Evidence Based Approach
Author : Lorie Kloda 

78 Title : Enhanced Catalogue Records Positively Impact Circulation but Are Not 
Used to Their Potential in Patron Searching

Author : Cari Merkley 

79 Title : Pleasure Reading Offers Educational, Social, and Personal Benefits for 
Young Teenagers

Author : Ann Medaille 

80 Title : Relationships Between Librarians and Faculty Still Need Further 
Investigation

Author : Giovanna Badia 

81 Title : University Engineering Faculty Depend on Scholarly Journals, Web 
Resources, and Face-to-Face Consultations to Help Them with Research

Author : Laura Newton Miller

82 Title : Library and Information Science Doctoral Research Appears to be 
Showing Less and Less Interest in Library Topics, and Concern among 
Practitioners May be Justified

Author : R. Laval Hunsucker 

83 Title : Research Quality and Newsworthiness of Published Articles are Partial 
Predictors of Journal Impact Factors

Author : Jason Martin 

84 Title : Younger Adults Derive Pleasure and Utilitarian Benefits from Browsing 
for Music Information Seeking in Physical and Digital Spaces

Author : Diana K. Wakimoto

85 Title : Applying the Narrow Forms of PubMed Methods-based and Topic-based 
Filters Increases Nephrologists’ Search Efficiency

Author : Kate Kelly 

Information Management & Computer Security
Volume 20 Issue 5,  2012

86 Title : Information security and business continuity management in 
interorganizational IT relationships

Author : Jonna Järveläinen 
Keywords: Business continuity, Business continuity management, Data security, 

Finland, Information security management, Information technology, 
Interorganizational IT relationships, Interorganizational systems, 
Outsourcing, Software as a service

87 Title : The effect of acquisition decision making on security posture
Author : Eric H. Goldman 



9

Keywords: Acquisition, Business practices, Decision making, Information 
technology, Organizational security, SDLC

88 Title : An investigation of students' perception of Bluetooth security
Author : Margaret Tan, Kathrine Sagala Aguilar 
Keywords: Computer networks, Computer security, Computer users, Information 

security, Information technology, Internet, Internet security, Students

Interlending & Document Supply
Volume 40 Issue 4,  2012

89 Title : Interlending and document supply: a review of the recent literature: 80

Author : Mike McGrath 
Keywords: Big deals, Copyright law, Document delivery, Interlending, Open access, 

Patron driven acquisition, Purchase on demand

90 Title : Fighting back against the Big Deals: a success story from the UK
Author : Mike McGrath 
Keywords: Big deals, Document delivery, Elsevier, Journal publishers, Libraries, 

Plan B, Research Libraries UK, Serials management, Wiley

91 Title : Library consortium: IITA, Ibadan, Nigeria experience
Author : Titilayo Comfort Ilesanmi 
Keywords: Agricultural institutions, Consortium, Libraries, Nigeria, Resource 

allocation, Resource sharing

92 Title : Feasibility study of digital document supply services in Iranian research 
institutes and academic libraries

Author : Ahmad Shabani, Mansoureh Tabbakhan, Fatemeh Naderikharaji 
Keywords: Academic libraries, Academic libraries, Digital services, Document 

delivery, Iran, Research institutes

Internet Reference Services Quarterly 
Volume 17 Issue 2,  2012

93 Title : RefWorks Usage Patterns: Exploring the First Four Semesters of Use by 
Faculty, Graduate Students, and Undergraduates

Author : Mariela Hristova

94 Title : Being Where Our Faculty Are: Emerging Technology Use and Faculty 
Information-Seeking Workflows

Author : Julia Bauder & Jenny Emanuel

95 Title : Case Study of Synchronous Virtual Reference in an Academic Library
Author : Shelley D. Arvin & Anthony Kaiser

96 Title : Making Library Screencast Tutorials: Factors and Processes
Author : Alyse Ergood, Kristy Padron & Lauri Rebar



10

Journal of Business & Finance Librarianship 
Volume 17 Issue 4,  2012

97 Title : An Issue of Trust: Are Commercial Databases Really Reliable?
Author : Ronald G. Cook, Diane K. Campbell & Caroline Kelly

98 Title : Communicating With Bank Stakeholders During Recession: Why It's 
Important, Who Is Doing It, and How to Stay in the Loop

Author : Lindsay Dillingham

99 Title : Book Clubs: Best Practices in Promoting Critical Thinking in Business 
Classes

Author : Anne T. Switzer & Lizabeth A. Barclay

Journal of Electronic Publishing 
Volume 15 Issue 1,  2012

100 Title : Refurbishing the Camelot of Scholarship: How to Improve the Digital 
Contribution of the PDF Research Article

Author : John Willinsky, Alex Garnett, and Angela Pan Wong

101 Title : Social Media: New Editing Tools or Weapons of Mass Distraction?
Author : Agata Mrva-Montoya

102 Title : Publisher-Library Partnership for Accessibility: A Case Study of Scholarly 
Publishing for Public Audiences

Author : Mark Anderson-Wilk and Sue Kunda

Journal of Electronic Resources Librarianship 
Volume 24 Issue 3,  2012

103 Title : Putting the Library at Students’ Fingertips
Author : Marianne Foley

104 Title : Digital Dreams: The Potential in a Pile of Old Jewish Newspapers
Author : Rebecca Jefferson, Laurie Taylor & Lourdes Santamaría-Wheeler

105 Title : E-Readers on Trial: Qualitative Results from an Academic Library Pilot 
Project

Author : Jan Kemp, Ellen Lutz & Amy L. Nurnberger

106 Title : Getting The Most Out of Pay-Per-View: A Feasibility Study and 
Discussion of Mediated and Unmediated Options

Author : Nathan Hosburgh

107 Title : Tips From The Trenches
Author : Denise A. Garofalo

108 Title : Erm Ideas and Innovations
Author : Lenore England



11

109 Title : E-Resources Librarianship and Essential Business Practices: Reducing 
Information Loss when the Electronic Resources Librarian Resigns

Author : Nadine P. Ellero

110 Title : Ifla Satellite Meeting: “Building Cross-Cultural Capacities in Lis: African 
and Caribbean Reflections—Selected Presentations,” Blue Horizon Hotel, 
Christ Church, Barbados, August 9–10, 2011

Author : Maureen Kerr-Campbell

111 Title : The Journal Usage Statistics Portal (JUSP): Helping Libraries Measure 
Use and Impact

Author : Leigh Mihlrad

112 Title : Panel Discussion on Libraries and Best Practices in Fair Use
Author : Andrée J. Rathemacher

113 Title : Ebsco’s Usage Consolidation Attempts to Streamline Gathering, Storage, 
and Reporting of Usage Statistics

Author : Charlie Remy

114 Title : Trials by Juries: Suggested Practices for Database Trials
Author : Jon Ritterbush

115 Title : Musicking Online: Organizing Reference Sources in the Digital Age
Author : Kimmy Szeto

Journal of Enterprise Information Management
Volume 25 Issue 5,  2012

116 Title : Shared services: lessons from private sector for public sector domain
Author : Muhammad Mustafa Kamal
Keywords: Benefits realization, Private sector organizations, Public administration, 

Public sector, Public services, Shared services

117 Title : Enterprise content management research: a comprehensive review
Author : Jaffar Ahmad Alalwan, Heinz Roland Weistroffer 
Keywords: Enterprise content management, Framework, Information management, 

Meta-analysis, Organizations, Research work, Review

118 Title : Identifying reasons for ERP system customization in SMEs: a multiple 
case study

Author : Ondrej Zach, Bjorn Erik Munkvold 
Keywords: Customization, Czech Republic, Enterprise resource planning, ERP 

implementation, Resource management, Small to medium-sized 
enterprises

119 Title : Utilising multi-aspectual understanding as a framework for ERP success 
evaluation: A case study

Author : Saeed Jahanyan, Adel Azar, Hasan Danaee Fard
Keywords: Dooyeweerd, Emancipation, Enterprise resource planning, General 

norms, Iran, Life-world philosophy, Manufacturing industries, Multi-
aspectual understanding, Organizations, Qualifying aspects, Resource 
management, User satisfaction



12

Journal of Enterprise Information Management
Volume 25 Issue 6,  2012

120 Title : A study of e-market adoption barriers in the local government sector
Author : Michael Johnson 
Keywords: Case study research, E-market adoption barriers, E-procurement, Local 

authorities, Local government, Local government sector, Public sector 
procurement, United Kingdom

121 Title : A model of critical success factors for software projects
Author : Goparaju Purna Sudhakar 
Keywords: Critical success factors, Information systems, Managing software 

projects, Product factors, Project success, Team factors

122 Title : Social networking services adoption in corporate communication: the 
case of China

Author : Ramzi El-Haddadeh, Vishanth Weerakkody, Juanjuan Peng 
Keywords: China, Chinese market, Corporate communications, Social networking 

services, Social networks, Technology adoption

123 Title : The relationship between ERP system and supply chain management 
performance in Malaysian manufacturing companies

Author : Ahmad Saleh Shatat, Zulkifli Mohamed Udin 
Keywords: Enterprise resource planning (ERP) system, Malaysia, Manufacturing 

industries, SCM, Supply chain management

124 Title : Understanding t-government progress and issues: a case study of a 
United Kingdom local authority

Author : Stephen Jones
Keywords: Collaboration, Innovation, Public sector local authorities, T-government, 

Transformation, United Kingdom

Journal of Hospital Librarianship 
Volume 12 Issue 4,  2012

125 Title : Collaborating With Hospital Librarians to Engage Nurses in Evidence-
Based Practice Education

Author : Rebecca P. Winsett & Margaret Moutseous

126 Title : A Chance to Wait Is a Chance to Educate: Exploring Virtual Technology 
for the Delivery of Patient Health and Wellness Information at Mayo 
Clinic in Arizona

Author : Carol Ann Attwood & Kay E. Wellik

127 Title : Obesity Among Nigerian Female Librarians
Author : B. F. Akindojutimi & N. A. Ajayi

128 Title : North East Consortium for Health Information (NECHI) Explores 
DynaMed and Up-To-Date as Viable Research Tools and Point-of-Care 
Resources for the Purpose of Facilitating Informed Purchasing by Library 
and Hospital Administrators

Author : Sheila Hayes



13

129 Title : The Online Presence of Information Services at the Rehabilitation 
Institute of Chicago

Author : Christine Marton

130 Title : Playing Online Interactive Games for Health Education: Evaluating Their 
Effectiveness

Author : Deidra Woodson, Dee Jones & Donna F. Timm

131 Title : Strategies of Health Sciences Librarians Working Without a Traditional 
Health Sciences Library

Author : Susan K. Kendall

132 Title : Genomic Medicine Enters the Clinic: New Roles and Challenges for 
Hospital Librarians

Author : Kathryn J. Elliott

133 Title : Scaling Into the Future With Smartlinks
Author : Jason Bengtson

134 Title : Lessons From the National Education Technology Plan
Author : Colleen Kenefick & Susan E. Werner

Journal of Intellectual Capital
Volume 13 Issue 4,  2012

135 Title : Intellectual capital transformation evaluating model
Author : Mariya Molodchik, Elena Shakina, Anna Bykova 
Keywords: Business performance, Evaluation, Intellectual capital, Model, 

Transformation process, Value drivers

136 Title : Intellectual capital as competitive advantage in emerging clusters in 
Latin America

Author : Carlos M. Jardon, Maria Susana Martos 
Keywords: Business performance, Emerging clusters, Firm performance, Human 

capital, Intellectual capital, Relational capital, Small to medium-sized 
enterprises, Structural capital, Survival SMEs

137 Title : Integrated performance measurement system for firm's human capital 
building

Author : Bunjongjit Rompho, Sununta Siengthai 
Keywords: Human capital, Organizational learning, Performance management, 

Performance measurement systems

138 Title : Intellectual capital and financial performance of Indian banks
Author : Amitava Mondal, Santanu Kumar Ghosh 
Keywords: Banks, India, Indian banks, Intellectual capital, Performance 

management, Productivity, Profitability, Return on equity, VAIC™

139 Title : Analyzing intellectual capital information in sustainability reports: some 
empirical evidence

Author : Lino Cinquini, Emilio Passetti, Andrea Tenucci, Marco Frey 
Keywords: Disclosure, Intangibles, Intellectual capital, Italy, Quality, Sustainability 

reports



14

140 Title : Use of IC information in Japanese financial firms
Author : John Holland, Johan Henningsson, Ulf Johanson, Chitoshi Koga, Shigeki 

Sakakibara
Keywords: Accountability, Disclosure, Financial markets, Intellectual capital, Japan, 

Knowledge

141 Title : Intellectual capital disclosures by Indian and Australian information 
technology companies: A comparative analysis

Author : Mahesh Joshi, Dharminder Singh Ubha, Jasvinder Sidhu
Keywords: Annual reports, Australia, Content analysis, Disclosure, India, 

Information technology, Intellectual capital

Journal of Interlibrary Loan,Document Delivery & Electronic 
Reserve

Volume 22 Issue 3-4,  2012

142 Title : Rebuilding Walls to Access and Service: The Impact of Electronic 
Resources on Resource Sharing

Author : Katharine Lareese Hales

143 Title : Licensed to Share: How Libraries Are Handling Electronic Journal Article 
Requests

Author : Karen Okamoto

144 Title : Ebook Resource Sharing Models: Borrow, Buy, or Rent
Author : Mary C. Radnor & Kristine Jo Shrauger

145 Title : Herding Cats: Challenges in Interlibrary Loan Lending of E-Journal 
Articles

Author : Kurt Munson

146 Title : Isn't Everything Online Yet? Streaming Media and Electronic Reserves
Author : Rue McKenzie & LeEtta M. Schmidt

147 Title : Building an E-Audio Reserves Program at Tulane University: Methods 
and Procedures

Author : Lisa Hooper

Journal of Library Administration
Volume 52 Issue 6-7,  2012

148 Title : Lecture: Impact of Digital Scholarship on Research Libraries
Author : Clifford Lynch & Don E. Carleton

149 Title : Student Values and Research: Are Millennials Really Changing the Future 
of Reference and Research?

Author : Charles H. Becker Jr.

150 Title : The Future of Academic Publishing: A View From the Top
Author : Jayne Marks & Rolf A. Janke

151 Title : The Emergent Information Commons: Philosophy, Models, and 21st 
Century Learning Paradigms

Author : Donald Beagle



15

152 Title : Information Commons: Meeting Millennials’ Needs
Author : Joan K. Lippincott

153 Title : Librarian Like a Rock Star: Using Your Personal Brand to Promote Your 
Services and Reach Distant Users

Author : Dan Gall

154 Title : Becoming Mobile: Reference in the Ubiquitous Library
Author : Fred D. Barnhart & Jeannette E. Pierce

155 Title : Marketing Gets Personal: Promoting Reference Staff to Reach Users
Author : Brent Nunn & Elizabeth Ruane

156 Title : Issues and Trends in the Management of Reference Services: A 
Historical Perspective

Author : David A. Tyckoson

157 Title : Library Instruction in the Digital Age
Author : Cheryl LaGuardia

158 Title : Hand Wringing in Paradise: Scholarly Communication and the Intimate 
Twinges of Conscience

Author : Dennis Dillon

159 Title : Living the Future: Organizational Performance Assessment
Author : Raynna Bowlby

Journal of Library Innovation
Volume 3 Issue 2,  2012

160 Title : Developing a Communications Plan for Library Screencasts
Author : Bridget Schumacher, Dean Hendrix 

161 Title : Faculty and Librarian Collaboration on Problem-based Learning
Author : Samantha Schmehl Hines, Eric Hines 

162 Title : The Public Library and Intangible Cultural Heritage: The Storyteller-in-
Residence Program of the Cape Breton Regional Library

Author : Tom Urbaniak 

163 Title : Donor Recognition and Cultivation Through the Use of Digital Bookplates

Author : Sherry Foster, Jennifer Robinson 

164 Title : Mentored Learning in Special Collections: Undergraduate Archival and 
Rare Books Internships

Author : Maggie Kopp, John Murphy 

165 Title : Extending the Library’s Web Presence: Building an Online Timeline Using 
MIT’s SIMILE Exhibit

Author : Joe J Marquez 



16

166 Title : Critical Pedagogy in the Classroom: Library Instruction that Gives Voice 
to Students and Builds a Community of Scholars

Author : Michelle Reale 

167 Title : Strengthening On-Campus Relationships via an Annual Student Art 
Commission

Author : Astrid Oliver 

168 Title : MULER: Building an Electronic Resource Management (ERM) Solution at 
York University

Author : Aaron August Lupton, Marcia Kay Salmon 

Journal of Library Metadata
Volume 12 Issue 2-3,  2012

169 Title : Authority Control for Scientific Data: The Case of Molecular Biology
Author : Shuheng Wu, Besiki Stvilia & Dong Joon Lee

170 Title : The Intersection of Standards and Professional Knowledge, Skills, and 
Service: One Road to Ensuring a Functional Future of Bibliographic 
Control for Serials Acquisition, Management, and Access

Author : Nadine P. Ellero & Dean E. Cody

171 Title : Could the Functional Future of Bibliographic Control Change Cataloging 
Work? An Exploration Using Abbott

Author : Gretchen L. Hoffman

172 Title : The Ship Has Sailed and We Aren't On It: How Catalogers Could Support 
User Tasks and Why We Won’t

Author : Mary Z. Rose

173 Title : Subject Access: Conceptual Models, Functional Requirements, and 
Empirical Data

Author : Oksana L. Zavalina

174 Title : Reconsidering Universal Bibliographic Control in Light of the Semantic 
Web

Author : Gordon Dunsire, Diane Hillmann & Jon Phipps

175 Title : Serials, FRBR, and Library Linked Data: A Way Forward
Author : Laura Krier

176 Title : Effective Learning and Teaching of RDA: Applying Adult Learning Theory

Author : Naomi Kietzke Young

177 Title : Charting a Course With NOMAP: Integrating Metadata Workflows Into a 
Traditional Cataloging Unit

Author : Teressa M. Keenan

178 Title : Preliminary Training for RDA: A Survey of Cataloging Department Heads

Author : Elyssa M. Sanner



17

179 Title : “Mind the [Trans-Atlantic] Gap, Please”: Awareness and Training Needs 
of UK Catalogers

Author : Anne Welsh, Celine Carty & Helen Williams

180 Title : Inadvertent RDA: New Catalogers’ Errors in AACR2
Author : Jean Harden

181 Title : What Language Death and Language Planning Tell Us About MARC and 
RDA

Author : Sarah Theimer

182 Title : The Possibility of the Infinite Library: Exploring the Conceptual 
Boundaries of Works and Texts of Bibliographic Description

Author : Stacy Allison-Cassin

Journal of Library Metadata
Volume 12 Issue 4,  2012

183 Title : The Social Space of Metadata: Perspectives of LIS Academics and 
Postgraduates on Standards-Based and Socially Constructed Metadata 
Approaches

Author : Getaneh Alemu, Brett Stevens, Penny Ross & Jane Chandler

184 Title : Imagining Emergent Metadata, Realizing the Emergent Web
Author : Jason Bengtson

185 Title : Metadata Best Practices in Web Content Management Systems
Author : Kevin M. Clair

186 Title : An Experimental Study of Metadata Training Effectiveness on Errors in 
Metadata Records

Author : Chuttur M. Yasser

Journal of the Medical Library Association
Volume 100 Issue 4,  2012

187 Title : Teaching about teaching and instruction on instruction: a challenge for 
health sciences library education

Author : Ellen Gay Detlefsen

188 Title : Evidence-based medicine at the intersection of research interests 
between academic health sciences librarians and medical educators: a 
review of the literature

Author : Josephine L. Dorsch, Gerald (Jerry) Perry

189 Title : Best methods for evaluating educational impact: a comparison of the 
efficacy of commonly used measures of library instruction

Author : Katherine Schilling, Rachel Applegate

190 Title : Is literature search training for medical students and residents effective? 
a literature review

Author : Melissa L. Just



18

191 Title : Developing health information literacy: a needs analysis from the 
perspective of preprofessional health students

Author : Lana V. Ivanitskaya, Kaitlyn A. Hanisko, Julie A. Garrison, Samantha J. 
Janson, Danielle Vibbert

LIBER Quarterly
Volume 22 Issue 2,  2012

192 Title : Cultural Heritage and the Public Domain
Author : Bas Savenije, Annemarie Beunen 

193 Title : Analyzing the Performance of an Institutional Scientific Repository – A 
Case Study

Author : María Eduarda Rodrigues, António Moitinho Rodrigues 

194 Title : How to Mobilize your Library at Low Cost
Author : Marta Abarca Villoldo, Andrés Lloret Salom, David M. Pons Chaigneau, 

Francisco José Rubio Montero, Raquel Vallés Navarro

195 Title : Publishing WWII aerial photographs in geographical and library 
information systems

Author : Elisabeth Verhelst, Liesbeth Missel, Bas Vanmeulebrouk, Frans I. Rip 

Library and Information Research
Volume 36 Issue 112,  2012

196 Title : Systematic Reviews in Theory and Practice for Library and Information 
Studies

Author : Sue F Phelps, Nicole Campbell 

197 Title : Content Analysis of Research Articles in Information Systems (LIS) 
Journals

Author : Karen Davies 

198 Title : The collection and analysis of job advertisements: A review of research 
methodology

Author : Ray Harper 

199 Title : Immersed in cyberspace : an evaluation of a grounded theory approach 
to a study of user preferences

Author : Alan MacLennan 

200 Title : An expanded critical incident approach for exploring information use and 
learning

Author : Hilary Hughes 

201 Title : Exploring information experiences through phenomenography
Author : Christine Yates, Helen Partridge, Christine Bruce 

202 Title : Elaborations of Grounded Theory in Information Research: Arenas/Social 
Worlds Theory, Discourse and Situational Analysis

Author : Ana Vasconcelos, Barbara Sen, Ana Rosa, David Ellis 



19

203 Title : On the gaining of understanding; syntheses, themes and information 
analysis

Author : David Bawden 

Library Hi Tech
Volume 30 Issue 4,  2012

204 Title : Thirty years of information technology
Author : Michael Seadle 
Keywords: Academic libraries, History, Information technology, Technological 

change, Technology infrastructure

205 Title : Interactions between libraries and technology over the past 30 years: An 
interview with Clifford Lynch 23.06.2012

Author : Clifford Lynch, Elke Greifeneder, Michael Seadle 
Keywords: Academic libraries, Information technology, Librarianship history

206 Title : The 1990s: the formative years of digital libraries
Author : William Y. Arms 
Keywords: Architecture, Collection development, Collections management, Digital 

libraries, History, Technological change

207 Title : A personal history of digital libraries
Author : Michael Lesk 
Keywords: Digital libraries, History, Information retrieval

208 Title : The rise of digital curation and cyberinfrastructure: From 
experimentation to implementation and maybe integration

Author : Joyce Ray 
Keywords: Academic libraries, Archives, Development, Digital preservation, Digital 

storage, History, Infrastructure, United States of America

209 Title : The first 30 years of the internet through the lens of an academic 
library: The University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign, 1982-2012

Author : Beth Sandore Namachchivaya 
Keywords: Academic libraries, Digital libraries, History, Innovation, Internet, 

Internet development in libraries, Internet history, The University of 
Illinois at Urbana-Champaign Lib, United States of America

210 Title : TIIARA: the “making of” a bilingual taxonomy for retrieval of digital 
images

Author : Elaine Ménard 
Keywords: Card sorting, Controlled vocabularies, Digital images, Image indexing, 

Image retrieval, Taxonomy

211 Title : Websites for booklovers as meeting places
Author : Máté Tóth, Ragnar Audunson 
Keywords: Social websites, Promoting literature, Promotional methods, Public 

libraries, Social networking sites, Virtual meeting places, Virtual worlds

212 Title : From static to dynamic: Using the OPAC to generate real-time lists of 
departmental acquisitions for library current awareness service

Author : Anthony McMullen, Barry Gray 



20

Keywords: Cataloguing, Library systems, Online catalogues, Technical services, 
Web sites, Z39.50

213 Title : Promotional strategies for information products and services: Aligning 
with the serious and entertainment facets of information consumers' 
lives

Author : Ina Fourie, Liezl Ball 
Keywords: Librarians, Competitions, Leisure life, Libraries, Library services, 

Marketing, Prizes, Work life

Library Hi Tech News
Volume 29 Issue 8,  2012

214 Title : AAAS's 37th Annual Forum on Science and Technology Policy
Author : G. Arthur Mihram 
Keywords: Budget legislation, Conferences, Copyright, Science and technology 

policy, Sciences, United States of America

215 Title : Using join.me to help library patrons
Author : Ann Johnston 
Keywords: Computer applications, Distance learning, Education – Distance, join.me, 

Library technology, Problem solving, Reference, Screen sharing, 
Troubleshooting

216 Title : Libraries as the gate: “ways” and “keepers” in the knowledge 
environment

Author : Adetoun A. Oyelude, Alice A. Bamigbola 
Keywords: Digital knowledge environment, Information access, Information 

services, Knowledge environment, Libraries, Library gatekeepers, Library 
gateways, Open access

217 Title : A review of issues in information and communication technology (ICT) 
planning and implementation in academic libraries in Nigeria

Author : Onoriode Oghenovo Kelvin, Ivwighreghweta Oghenetega, Akpojaro 
Jackson 

Keywords: Academic libraries, Communication technologies, ICT policy, 
Implementation, Information technology, Nigeria, Planning, Training

Library Management
Volume 33 Issue 8-9,  2012

218 Title : Beyond boolean, towards thinking: discovery systems and information 
literacy

Author : Dianne Cmor, Xin Li 
Keywords: Critical thinking, Discovery services, Emergent strategy, Information 

literacy, Information strategy, Learning outcomes, Library instruction, 
Summon, Web-scale discovery systems

219 Title : Users' searching behaviour in using online databases at Vietnam 
National University – Ho Chi Minh City

Author : Nguyen Hong Sinh, Hoang Thi Hong Nhung 
Keywords: Information retrieval, Information searches, Library users, Online 

databases, Searching behaviour, User studies, Vietnam



21

220 Title : Library services for the future: engaging with our customers to 
determine wants and needs

Author : Rachel Esson, Alison Stevenson, Maureen Gildea, Sue Roberts 
Keywords: Client engagement, Customer satisfaction, Library users, New Zealand, 

Surveys, User studies

221 Title : Marketing the academic library with online social network advertising
Author : Christopher Chan 
Keywords: Academic libraries, Advertising effectiveness, China, Facebook, 

Marketing, Online advertising, Social networks, University libraries

222 Title : Fostering innovation through cultural change
Author : Julia Leong, Craig Anderson
Keywords: Academic libraries, Australia, Change management, Innovation, 

Libraries, Organizational culture

223 Title : Change as a service – challenges and effects of a new paradigm for 
library systems and content infrastructure

Author : Daniel Forsman 
Keywords: Change management, Emergent strategy, Emerging technologies, 

Information systems, Libraries, Library information systems, 
Organizational change, Strategies, Sweden

224 Title : Creating a materials samples collection to support the engineering 
curriculum

Author : Dee Magnoni, Charles Offenbacher, Ananya Kejriwal 
Keywords: Academic libraries, Collections management, Curriculum support, 

Database development, Engineering education, Library partnerships, 
Materials samples, United States of America

225 Title : Strategies for integrating information literacy and academic literacy: 
Helping undergraduate students make the most of scholarly articles

Author : Margy MacMillan, Allison MacKenzie 
Keywords: Information literacy, Information searches, Knowledge survey, Public 

relations, Reading, Research methods, Scholarly articles, Students, 
Undergraduates

226 Title : E-textbooks usage by students at Andrews University: A study of 
attitudes, perceptions, and behaviors

Author : Silas Marques de Oliveira 
Keywords: Academic libraries, Attitudes, Collections management, E-books, E-

textbooks, Information searches, Research methods, Students, United 
States of America

227 Title : Mendeley: teaching scholarly communication and collaboration through 
social networking

Author : Don MacMillan 
Keywords: Academic libraries, Citation software, Communication technologies, Data 

management, Information literacy, Scholarly communication, Social 
media, Software tools



22

Library Review
Volume 61 Issue 5,  2012

228 Title : Improving browsability of archive catalogues using Web 2.0
Author : Emily Gresham, Sarah Higgins 
Keywords: Archives, Browsing, Online catalogues, Usage, User experience, Web 

2.0, Web accessibility

229 Title : Knowledge sharing patterns of undergraduate students
Author : Chong Chin Wei, Chong Siong Choy, Gan Geok Chew, Yuen Yee Yen
Keywords: Information exchange, Knowledge sharing patterns, Malaysia, Practices, 

Private universities, Public universities, Undergraduate students, 
Undergraduates, Universities

230 Title : Towards a model for understanding the influence of the factors that 
stimulate university students' engagement and performance in 
knowledge sharing

Author : Fahed Zaqout, Merza Abbas 
Keywords: Explicit knowledge, Graduate students, Information exchange, 

Information transfer, Knowledge sharing, Malaysia, Postgraduates, Tacit 
knowledge

231 Title : Observations on the development of non-print legal deposit in the UK
Author : Richard Gibby, Caroline Brazier
Keywords: Archives, British Library, Copyright, Electronic publishing, Legal deposit, 

National Libraries, United Kingdom

Library Review
Volume 61 Issue 6,  2012

232 Title : Rationale of institutional repository categories and IR development 
challenges in India

Author : Preedip Balaji Babu, Kadari Santosh Kumar, Nilesh A. Shewale, Abhinav 
K. Singh

Keywords: Categorization, India, Institutional repositories, Open access, Scholarly 
communication

233 Title : Knowledge management and open access e-theses: Indian initiatives
Author : N.K. Sheeja 
Keywords: Electronic thesis and dissertation repository, E-theses, India, 

Institutional repositories, Knowledge management, Theses

234 Title : Second career librarians: teachers transitioning to librarianship
Author : Claudett Lambert, Nadine Newman 
Keywords: Career choice, Careers, Caribbean librarians, Education, Jamaica, 

Librarianship, Teacher training, Teaching

235 Title : Records and information management practices among SMEs in Tororo 
district, Uganda

Author : Constant Okello-Obura 
Keywords: Developing countries, Information management, Records management, 

Uganda



23

Library Review
Volume 61 Issue 7,  2012

236 Title : Academic library liaison programs: four case studies
Author : Jo Henry 
Keywords: Academic libraries, Academic staff, Information literacy, Library liaison 

programs, United States of America

237 Title : Big deal and long tail: e-journal usage and subscriptions
Author : Joachim Schöpfel, Claire Leduc 
Keywords: Academic publishing, Acquisition policy, Big deals, Business model, e-

journals, Electronic publishing, Long tail, Periodical subscriptions, 
Subscriptions, Usage statistics

238 Title : Scanning the information infrastructure of Pakistan: A step towards the 
development of a national educational information system

Author : Farzana Shafique, Khalid Mahmood 
Keywords: Education, Generation and dissemination of information, Information 

services, Information systems, Library and information networks, 
Pakistan

239 Title : Environmental concerns in the knowledge industry: literature review
Author : Sabiha Zehra Rizvi, S.M. Shafi, Nadim Akhtar Khan 
Keywords: Book industry, Books, Carbon footprint, Environmental issues, 

Information communication technology, Information technology, 
Knowledge industry, Publishers

Medical Reference Services Quarterly
Volume 31 Issue 4,  2012

240 Title : Rethinking Responsible Literature Searching Using LibGuides
Author : Dana Gerberi, Dottie M. Hawthorne & Karen E. Larsen

241 Title : Literature Searching in Medical Education: Online Tutorial Development 
from Idea to Creation

Author : Lauren A. Maggio, Kathy J. Davies, Nancy Allee, Jim Beattie, Donna 
Berryman, Dawn Littleton, Nancy H. Tannery & Kerry O'Rourke

242 Title : Combined Use of Online Tutorials and Hands-On Group Exercises in 
Bibliographic Instruction for Pharmacy Students

Author : Mariana Lapidus, Sarah K. McCord, William W. McCloskey & Maria D. 
Kostka-Rokosz

243 Title : The Frontera Collaboration: A Preliminary Report of Health Sciences 
Librarians Promoting Evidence-Based Practice in U.S.-Mexico Border 
Communities

Author : Keith W. Cogdill, Lorely Ambriz, Brooke L. Billman, Kathleen V. Carter, 
Barbara Nail-Chiwetalu, Julie M. Trumble, Yamila M. El-Khayat & 
Annabelle V. Nuñez



24

Music Reference Services Quarterly
Volume 15 Issue 4,  2012

244 Title : Trends in Patron Use of Physical Media Materials and Subscription Online 
Media Databases at the University of Louisville: A Ten-Year Study

Author : James Procell

245 Title : The Polish Music Center, Thornton School of Music, University of 
Southern California

Author : Maureen Russell

246 Title : GloPAD (Global Performing Arts Database)
Author : Jenny Colvin

247 Title : The New York Philharmonic Digital Archives
Author : Misti Shaw

New Library World
Volume 113 Issue 11-12,  2012

248 Title : Emergent digital services in public libraries: a domain study
Author : David McMenemy 
Keywords: Digital services, Evaluation web sites, Information services, Public 

libraries, Scotland

249 Title : Midnight-2.00?a.m.: what goes on at the library?
Author : Peg Lawrence, Lynne Weber 
Keywords: Academic libraries, Extended hours, Hours, Late night hours, Students, 

User studies, Working hours

250 Title : Linked Data for libraries: Benefits of a conceptual shift from library-
specific record structures to RDF-based data models

Author : Getaneh Alemu, Brett Stevens, Penny Ross, Jane Chandler
Keywords: Information searches, Libraries, Linked Data, MARC, Metadata, mixed-

metadata approaches, Mixed-metadata approaches, Socially-constructed 
metadata, Standards-based approaches

251 Title : Participatory action research in the age of social media: literacies, 
affinity spaces and learning

Author : Juan D. Machin-Mastromatteo 
Keywords: Affinity spaces, Digital literacy, Higher education, Information literacy, 

Learning, Literacies, New literacies, Participatory action research, Social 
media, Teaching

252 Title : The four spaces – a new model for the public library
Author : Henrik Jochumsen, Casper Hvenegaard Rasmussen, Dorte Skot-Hansen 

Keywords: Experience, Learning, Library building and designing, Library 
development, Meeting, Performance, Role of the library, Societal 
changes, The physical and the virtual library

253 Title : Is data curation education at library and information science schools in 
North America adequate?

Author : Rebecca L. Harris-Pierce, Yan Quan Liu



25

Keywords: Digital curation, Digital curation education, Digital librarianship, Digital 
libraries, Education of information and library science, Information and 
library school, Information management

254 Title : Local newspapers and the library: a “community asset”
Author : Bruce E. Massis 
Keywords: Digital, Libraries, Local, Newspapers, Print, Readers

255 Title : 9th AMICAL Annual Meeting and Conference: The value of library and 
information services: sharing data and assessing impact

Author : Kunduz Kolbaeva 
Keywords: Conferences, Data, Data analysis, Impact assessment, Information 

services, Libraries

New Review of Academic Librarianship
Volume 18 Issue 2,  2012

256 Title : The Prince’s Dream: A Future For Academic Libraries
Author : Michael Gorman

257 Title : Coping with the Challenges of the Digital World: The Experience of 
Nigerian Female Academic Library and Information Professionals (LIP)

Author : Chinwe Anunobi, Scholastica Ukwoma & Ngozi Blessing Ukachi

258 Title : Recreational Reading in University Libraries in The United Kingdom
Author : Rachel Gladwin & Anne Goulding

259 Title : Promoting Faculty Scholarship Through The University Author 
Recognition Bibliography at Boise State University

Author : Michelle Armstrong & Julia Stringfellow

260 Title : Use and Perception of Ebooks in the University of Ulster: A Case Study

Author : Sarah Smyth & Andrew P. Carlin

New Review of Children's Literature and Librarianship
Volume 18 Issue 2,  2012

261 Title : Reading Habits and Library Use Among Young Adults
Author : Åse Kristine Tveit

262 Title : Poetry on the Subway: An Interview with Children's Poet John Rice
Author : Daniel Xerri

263 Title : A Study of Swedish Children's Attitudes to Reading and Public Library 
Activities

Author : Åse Hedemark

264 Title : Missing Faces, Beautiful Places: The Lack of Diversity in South Carolina 
Picture Book Award Nominees

Author : Robin Fogle Kurz



26

New Review of Information Networking 
Volume 17 Issue 1,  2012

265 Title : Business Librarians and Entrepreneurship: Innovation Trends and 
Characteristics

Author : Elisabeth Leonard & Betsy Clementson

266 Title : The Impact of Social Media in Review
Author : Jamal Cromity

267 Title : Collaboration to Build a Meaningful Connection Between Library Content 
and the Researcher

Author : Susan K. Reilly, Marian Lefferts & Martin Moyle

268 Title : Digital Preservation, Archival Science and Methodological Foundations for 
Digital Libraries

Author : Seamus Ross

New Review of Information Networking 
Volume 17 Issue 2,  2012

269 Title : Assessment of Nigerian University Library Web Sites/Web Pages
Author : Adetola Ayotunde Kehinde & Adeyinka Tella

270 Title : Model Checking Based Classification Technique for Wireless Sensor 
Networks

Author : Samer Samarah, Mohammed Al Zamil & Ahmad Saifan

271 Title : Examining Patterns of Information Behavior Among Healthcare 
Professionals: A Case Study on Health Psychologists

Author : P. A. Kostagiolas, F. Samioti, G. Alexias, N. Korfiatis & D. Niakas

272 Title : SaaS and Cloud Computing, the Rise of Compartmentalizing Users 
Online Via Subscription

Author : Mason Baldwin & Jamal Cromity

North Carolina Libraries
Volume 70 Issue 2,  2012

273 Title : NCLA Strategic Initiatives Task Force: Improve Online Presence
Author : Emily King, Jennifer Meyer, Eleanor Cook, Michael Crumpton, Robin 

Jordan

274 Title : Summer Kids College at University of North Carolina Pembroke
Author : Melanie Wood 

275 Title : E-Book Readers Come to Eastern North Carolina
Author : Eleanor I. Cook, Lisa S. Barricella, Robert James, Jan Mayo, Mark 

Sanders, Ralph Scott 



27

Online Information Review
Volume 36 Issue 6,  2012

276 Title : “I played games as there was nothing else to do”: Understanding 
motivations for using mobile content sharing games

Author : Dion Hoe-Lian Goh, Chei Sian Lee, Guanghao Low 
Keywords: Games, Mobile content sharing, Mobile networks, Mobile phone, Mobile 

technology, Motivation (psychology), User studies

277 Title : OGIR: an ontology-based grid information retrieval framework
Author : Chihli Hung, Chih-Fong Tsai, Shin-Yuan Hung, Chang-Jiang Ku 
Keywords: Document delivery, Document management, Electronic libraries, 

Information retrieval, Information searches, Semantics

278 Title : WikiLeaks comments: a study of responses to articles
Author : Noa Aharony 
Keywords: Newspapers, Qualitative investigation, The Guardian, The New York 

Times, Web sites, WikiLeaks, Ynet

279 Title : Factors required for mobile search going mainstream
Author : José Luis Gómez-Barroso, Margherita Bacigalupo, Stavri G. Nikolov, 

Ramón Compañó, Claudio Feijóo
Keywords: Emerging markets, Information searches, Mobile communications, 

Mobile markets, Mobile search, Mobile technology, Search engines

280 Title : Sentiment analysis of online news text: a case study of appraisal theory

Author : Christopher Soo-Guan Khoo, Armineh Nourbakhsh, Jin-Cheon Na 
Keywords: Appraisal theory, Content analysis, Linguistics, Political news, Sentiment 

analysis

281 Title : Generalising user behaviour in online travel sites through the Travel 2.0 
website acceptance model

Author : Francisco Muñoz-Leiva, Janet Hernández-Méndez, Juan Sánchez-
Fernández 

Keywords: Internet, Structural equation modelling, Technology acceptance model 
(TAM), Tourism, Travel 2.0 websites, Trust, Web 2.0

282 Title : Online recruitment information as an indicator to appraise enterprise 
performance

Author : Bo Wang, Xiaojun Guo 
Keywords: Company performance, Financial reporting, Fraudulent finance 

statements, Language, Natural language processing, Opinion mining, 
Recruitment information

283 Title : Full text coverage of marketing journals in databases
Author : Péter Jacsó 
Keywords: Availability of full-text research papers, Databases, Databases, 

Information searches, Journals, Serials, Source coverage

Portal: Libraries and the Academy
Volume 12 Issue 4,  2012

284 Title : Can Consortial Reference Partners Answer Your Local Users' Library 
Questions?

Author : Bradley Wade Bishop



28

285 Title : Rising Tides: Faculty Expectations of Library Websites
Author : Erica Carlson Nicol, Mark O'English

286 Title : Troublesome Concepts and Information Literacy: Investigating Threshold 
Concepts for IL Instruction

Author : Amy R. Hofer, Lori Townsend, Korey Brunetti

287 Title : Employment Opportunities for New Academic Librarians: Assessing the 
Availability of Entry Level Jobs 

Author : Eamon C. Tewell

288 Title : The Future Role of Publishing Services in University Libraries
Author : Tyler Walters

Program: electronic library and information systems
Volume 46 Issue 4,  2012

289 Title : State, adoption and use of ICTs by students and academic staff at Mzuzu 
University, Malawi

Author : Aubrey Harvey Chaputula 
Keywords: Academic staff, Information and communication technologies, Malawi, 

Mzuzu University, Students, Use, User studies

290 Title : Mashups by orchestration and widget-based personal environments: Key 
challenges, solution strategies, and an application

Author : Ahmet Soylu, Felix Mödritscher, Fridolin Wild, Patrick De Causmaecker, 
Piet Desmet

Keywords: Behavioral patterns, Foreign language learning, Language, Mashups, 
Ontologies, Personal environments, Petri nets, RDFa, Semantics, Widget 
orchestration, Workflow mining

291 Title : Exploring the further integration of machine translation in English-
Chinese cross language information access

Author : Dan Wu, Daqing He 
Keywords: Information retrieval, Interactive retrieval, Languages, Machine 

translation, Multilingual information access, Query translation, Relevance 
feedback

292 Title : A UNIMARC bibliographic format database for ABCD
Author : Eustache Mêgnigbêto 
Keywords: ABCD, Bibliographic systems, CDS/ISIS, Library automation, Library 

software, MARC, Standards, UNIMARC

Public Library Quarterly
Volume 31 Issue 4,  2012

293 Title : Fast-Paced, Romantic, Set in Savannah: A Comparison of Results from 
Readers' Advisory Databases in the Public Library

Author : Ann C. Cox & Kelsey L. Horne

294 Title : Public Libraries and the Internet 2012: Key Findings, Recent Trends, and 
Future Challenges

Author : John Carlo Bertot, Ursula Gorham, Paul T. Jaeger & Natalie Greene 
Taylor



29

295 Title : Duck Soup and Library Outcome Evaluation
Author : Ray Lyons

296 Title : Frail, Fatal, Fundamental: The Future of Public Libraries
Author : Mark Norman

297 Title : Movies in Public Libraries: A Checklist Comparison with Internet Movie 
Database Recommendations

Author : Evren Bay Sengul, Sarah C. Emery, Cheryl Torok Fleming, Lacy 
Hartman, Charles Ed Hill, Cara B. Stone & Debora Shaw

298 Title : Older Library Workers: The Perspective of a Near-Retiree
Author : Robert R. Pankl

Records Management Journal
Volume 22 Issue 3,  2012

299 Title : The paradox of our age
Author : Julie McLeod 
Keywords: Communication, Decision making, Higher education, Information 

management, Knowledge transfer, Poetry

300 Title : Designing an effective EDRMS based on Alter's Service Work System 
model

Author : Peter Goldschmidt, Pauline Joseph, Shelda Debowski 
Keywords: Information operations, International standards, Records management 

as a service, Records management profession, Service work systems, 
Systems approach

301 Title : Information and records management: A precondition for a well 
functioning quality management system

Author : Johanna Gunnlaugsdottir 
Keywords: Iceland, Information and records management, International standards, 

ISO 9000 series, Quality management, Transparency, Work procedures

302 Title : On being part of the solution, not the problem: Taking a proportionate 
approach to managing records

Author : Julie McLeod 
Keywords: Collections management, Electronic records management, People, 

Proportionate approach, Records management, Records managers, Risk 
management, Strategy

303 Title : The challenge of managing electronic records in developing countries: 
Implications for records managers in sub Saharan Africa

Author : Brendan E. Asogwa 
Keywords: Africa, Archives management, Developing countries, Electronic archives, 

Electronic records, Information technology, Records management

304 Title : A requirements engineering analysis of MoReq
Author : Ricardo Vieira, David Ferreira, José Borbinha, Guilherme Gaspar 
Keywords: Electronic media, Information management, Recordkeeping, Records 

management, Requirement engineering



30

Reference Librarian (The)
Volume 53 Issue 4,  2012

305 Title : Making the Most of Twitter
Author : A. Nicole Sump-Crethar

306 Title : Reference is Neither Here Nor There: A Snapshot of SMS Reference 
Services

Author : Amy Vecchione & Margie Ruppel

307 Title : Making Instruction Mobile
Author : Allison Bolorizadeh, Michelle Brannen, Rabia Gibbs & Thura Mack

308 Title : Augmenting a Science Center's Reality: A QR Code Project
Author : Kristen Yarmey & Thomas Swartz

309 Title : A Quick Response: QR Code Use at the Harold B. Lee Library
Author : Michael J. Whitchurch

310 Title : Extending Library Services with QR Codes
Author : Dantrea Hampton, Amanda Peach & Benjamin Rawlins

311 Title : Using Geolocation Apps for Academic Library Outreach and Instruction

Author : Amy Vecchione & Margaret Mellinger

312 Title : A Warm Reception: Mobile Technology in Medical Libraries and Beyond

Author : Stacie Williams & Valerie Enriquez

313 Title : Research On The Go: Mobile Tools for Conducting Research
Author : Andrew Carlos

314 Title : Introduction to PhoneGap: Developing Native Applications for Libraries

Author : Sharon Whitfield

315 Title : How to Become the “Tech Guy” and Make iPhone Apps for Your Library

Author : James Elder

316 Title : The Top 40: Best Mobile Apps for Handheld Librarians
Author : Scott Brown

Scientometrics
Volume 93 Issue 1,  2012

317 Title : Research evaluation. Part I: productivity and citedness of a German 
medical research institution

Author : A. Pudovkin, H. Kretschmer, J. Stegmann, E. Garfield



31

318 Title : Research evaluation. Part II: gender effects of evaluation: are men more 
productive and more cited than women?

Author : Kretschmer Hildrun, Pudovkin Alexander, Stegmann Johannes

319 Title : Erratum to: Research evaluation. Part II: gender effects of evaluation: 
are men more productive and more cited than women?

Author : Hildrun Kretschmer, Alexander Pudovkin, Johannes Stegmann

320 Title : Quantity is only one of the qualities
Author : Donald deB. Beaver

321 Title : The different flavors of research collaboration: a case study of their 
influence on university excellence in four world regions

Author : Maria Benavent-Pérez, Juan Gorraiz, Christian Gumpenberger

322 Title : China and India: The two new players in the nanotechnology race 
Author : Sujit Bhattacharya, Shilpa, Madhulika Bhati

323 Title : Publication and patent analysis of European researchers in the field of 
production technology and manufacturing systems

Author : Fiorenzo Franceschini, Domenico Maisano

324 Title : Reflection of cross-disciplinary research at Creative Research Institution 
(Hokkaido University) in the Web of Science database: appraisal and 
visualization using bibliometry

Author : Pitambar Gautam, Ryuichi Yanagiya

325 Title : The role of core documents in bibliometric network analysis and their 
relation with h-type indices

Author : Wolfgang Glänzel

326 Title : Tracing the wider impacts of biomedical research: a literature search to 
develop a novel citation categorisation technique

Author : Teresa H. Jones, Claire Donovan, Steve Hanney

327 Title : Gender bias in journals of gender studies 
Author : Hildrun Kretschmer, Ramesh Kundra, Donald deB. Beaver, Theo 

Kretschmer

328 Title : A new approach for automatizing the analysis of research topics 
dynamics: application to optoelectronics research

Author : Jean-Charles Lamirel

329 Title : The evaluation of Indian cancer research, 1990–2010
Author : Grant Lewison, Philip Roe

330 Title : Collaboration structure and knowledge diffusion in Turkish management 
academia

Author : Bulent Ozel

331 Title : Web visibility of scholars in media and communication journals
Author : Chung Joo Chung, Han Woo Park



32

332 Title : Exploring Web keyword analysis as an alternative to link analysis: a 
multi-industry case

Author : Liwen Vaughan, Esteban Romero-Frías

Scientometrics
Volume 93 Issue 2,  2012

333 Title : Analysis of publication patterns in Korean library and information science 
research

Author : Kiduk Yang, Jongwook Lee

334 Title : Sleeping beauties in ophthalmology
Author : Norio Ohba, Kumiko Nakao

335 Title : Relationship between connectivity and academic productivity
Author : Clarice Gameiro da Fonseca Pachi, Jorge Futoshi Yamamoto

336 Title : Defining the intellectual structure of information systems and related 
college of business disciplines: a bibliometric analysis

Author : Jean A. Pratt, Karina Hauser, Cassidy R. Sugimoto

337 Title : Relative measure index: a metric to measure the quality of journals
Author : R. G. Raj, A. N. Zainab

338 Title : How does the normalization of data affect the ARWU ranking?
Author : Milica Jovanovic, Veljko Jeremic, Gordana Savic, Milica Bulajic

339 Title : Science as instrumentation. The case for psychiatric rating scales 
Author : Philippe Le Moigne, Pascal Ragouet

340 Title : Reference classes: a tool for benchmarking universities’ research
Author : Nicolas Carayol, Ghislaine Filliatreau, Agenor Lahatte

341 Title : A boosted-trees method for name disambiguation
Author : Jian Wang, Kaspars Berzins, Diana Hicks, Julia Melkers, Fang Xiao

342 Title : Geographical analysis of the academic brain drain in Italy
Author : S. Monteleone, B. Torrisi

343 Title : Research productivity among trainee anaesthetists in Ireland: a cross-
sectional study

Author : James D. O’Leary, Owen O’Sullivan

344 Title : Globalization and de-globalization in nanotechnology research: the role 
of China

Author : Aashish Mehta, Patrick Herron, Yasuyuki Motoyama, Richard Appelbaum

345 Title : Hybrid documents co-citation analysis: making sense of the interaction 
between science and technology in technology diffusion

Author : Ji-ping Gao, Kun Ding, Li Teng, Jie Pang



33

346 Title : Universality of performance indicators based on citation and reference 
counts

Author : T. S. Evans, N. Hopkins, B. S. Kaube

347 Title : A comparison of disciplinary structure in science between the G7 and the 
BRIC countries by bibliometric methods

Author : Li Ying Yang, Ting Yue, Jie Lan Ding, Tao Han

348 Title : Revisiting country research profiles: learning about the scientific cultures

Author : Peter A. Schulz, Edmilson J. T. Manganote

349 Title : Publication patterns in Russia and the West compared
Author : Anton Oleinik

Scientometrics
Volume 93 Issue 3,  2012

350 Title : Counting citations in the field of business and management: why use 
Google Scholar rather than the Web of Science

Author : Nabil Amara, Réjean Landry

351 Title : The d-index: Discovering dependences among scientific collaborators 
from their bibliographic data records

Author : Luigi Di Caro, Mario Cataldi, Claudio Schifanella

352 Title : Transnational citation, technological diversity and small world in global 
nanotechnology patenting

Author : Jiancheng Guan, Yuan Shi

353 Title : Discovery of factors influencing citation impact based on a soft fuzzy 
rough set model 

Author : Mingyang Wang, Guang Yu, Shuang An, Daren Yu

354 Title : Discovering and analyzing the intellectual structure and its evolution of 
LIS in China, 1998–2007

Author : Ruimin Ma

355 Title : Participation of women in software engineering publications 
Author : Belén Vela, Paloma Cáceres, José María Cavero

356 Title : A comparison of top economics departments in the US and EU on the 
basis of the multidimensional prestige of influential articles in 2010 

Author : J. A. García, Rosa Rodriguez-Sánchez, J. Fdez-Valdivia

357 Title : Blockmodeling of co-authorship networks in library and information 
science in Argentina: a case study

Author : Zaida Chinchilla-Rodríguez, Anuska Ferligoj, Sandra Miguel

358 Title : A bibliometric portrait of the evolution, scientific roots and influence of 
the literature on university–industry links

Author : Aurora A. C. Teixeira, Luisa Mota



34

359 Title : Assessing insularity in global science
Author : Richard J. Ladle, Peter A. Todd, Ana. C. M. Malhado

360 Title : Prescribed practices of authorship: review of codes of ethics from 
professional bodies and journal guidelines across disciplines

Author : Lana Bošnjak, Ana Marušić

361 Title : Ten challenges in modeling bibliographic data for bibliometric analysis

Author : Alfio Ferrara, Silvia Salini

362 Title : A general framework for describing diversity within systems and 
similarity between systems with applications in informetrics 

Author : Qiuju Zhou, Ronald Rousseau, Liying Yang, Ting Yue, Guoliang Yang

363 Title : Bibliometric analysis for development of research strategies in 
agricultural technology: the case of Taiwan

Author : Ling-Chu Lee, Yi-Yang Lee, Yi-Ching Liaw

364 Title : The growth of science and database coverage
Author : Carolin Michels, Ulrich Schmoch

365 Title : Mapping Iranian patents based on International Patent Classification 
(IPC), from 1976 to 2011

Author : Alireza Noruzi, Mohammadhiwa Abdekhoda

366 Title : Gender differences in scientific productivity: a persisting phenomenon?

Author : Pleun van Arensbergen, Inge van der Weijden, Peter van den Besselaar

367 Title : Beyond the basemap of science: mapping multiple structures in research 
portfolios: evidence from Hungary

Author : Sándor Soós, George Kampis

368 Title : The contingent nature of brain gain and brain circulation: their foreign 
context and the impact of return scientists on the scientific community in 
their country of origin

Author : Thijs A. Velema

369 Title : In public peer review of submitted manuscripts, how do reviewer 
comments differ from comments written by interested members of the 
scientific community? A content analysis of comments written for 
Atmospheric Chemistry and Physics

Author : Lutz Bornmann, Hanna Herich, Hanna Joos, Hans-Dieter Daniel

Technical Services Quarterly
Volume 29 Issue 4,  2012

370 Title : Optimizing Your ERM: The Application of Business Process Management 
to Operations

Author : Lenore England, Li Fu & Stephen Miller

371 Title : Amazon for Technical Services Librarians: Making Order of the Jungle
Author : Melissa De Fino



35

372 Title : History of the Ebook: The Changing Face of Books
Author : Laura Manley & Robert P. Holley

373 Title : Report of the ALCTS Metadata Interest Group Meeting, American Library 
Association Midwinter Meeting, Dallas, January 2012

Author : Michael Dulock

374 Title : Next Generation Catalog on the Horizon. A Report of the LITA Next 
Generation Catalog Interest Group Program, American Library 
Association Midwinter Meeting, Dallas, January 2012

Author : S. Michael Kim

375 Title : Perpetual Access: Peaks and Pitfalls. A Report of ALCTS Role of the 
Professional Librarian in Technical Services Interest Group Meeting, 
American Library Association Midwinter Meeting, Dallas, January 2012

Author : Shoko Tokoro & Erica K. Olivier

376 Title : Report of the ALCTS CCS Catalog Management Interest Group Meeting, 
American Library Association Midwinter Meeting, Dallas, January 2012

Author : Jane Anne Carey

377 Title : Report of the LITA Mobile Computing Interest Group Virtual Meeting, 
American Library Association Midwinter Meeting, Dallas, January 2012

Author : Bohyun Kim, Kevin Lau & Vincci Lui

378 Title : Report of the ALCTS Acquisitions Publisher/Vendor/Library Relations 
Interest Group Meeting, American Library Association Midwinter Meeting, 
Dallas, January 2012

Author : Michael Wright

379 Title : Arts-Humanities.Net: Guide to Digital Humanities & Arts 
http://www.arts-humanities.net/

Author : Mary Mallery

380 Title : Cataloging Practices https://catalogingpractices.wikispaces.com/
Author : Melissa De Fino

381 Title : Cataloguing Cheat Sheets http://www.special-cataloguing.com/cheats

Author : Kathleen Schweitzberger

Bottom Line: Managing Library Finances, The
Volume 29 Issue 4,  2012

382 Title : Talk about change
Author : Michael A. Crumpton 
Keywords: Change management, Conversation, Leadership, Organizational change

383 Title : Strategic positioning for staff realignment
Author : Michael A. Crumpton 



36

Keywords: Change management, Conversation, Leadership, Organizational culture, 
Organizations

384 Title : The nature of the game
Author : Anthony McMullen 
Keywords: Collections management, Electronic journals, Libraries, Return on 

investment, Serials, User expectations

385 Title : Functioning staff or staffing functions?
Author : Gary Fitsimmons 
Keywords: Human resource management, Job descriptions, Libraries, Staff 

development, Staff functions, Staff workload allocation, Staffing 
reorganization

386 Title : “Retreat. Reveal. Retain”
Author : Terrance (Terry) Cottrell
Keywords: Budgetary control, Budgeting, Employees, Job satisfaction, Disclosure, 

Management, Planning, Retention, Retreats

387 Title : Model for the centralized acquisition of collections in times of crisis
Author : Nuria Lloret Romero 
Keywords: Centralized acquisitions, Collections management, Consortia, Digital 

libraries, Digital storage, Libraries, Library consortia

388 Title : Outsourcing of human resources in science and technology libraries of 
northern India

Author : Veerbala Sharma, Dinesh K. Gupta 
Keywords: Contracting out, Human resource management, India, Outsourcing, 

Privatization, Sciences, Special libraries

389 Title : A simulation model of the arrival, flow, and usage pattern of library 
resources by the patrons

Author : Mohammad Ahmadi, Parthasarati Dileepan, Sarla R. Murgai 
Keywords: Information management, Library simulation, Modellling, Prediction, 

Simulation, United States of America, University libraries, User studies

390 Title : Middle managers and major gifts: fundraising for academic librarians
Author : Tomalee Doan, Sammie L. Morris 
Keywords: Academic libraries, Archivists, Donors, Fundraising, Librarians

The Information Society An International Journal
Volume 28 Issue 5,  2012

391 Title : Online Versus Offline in the United States: Are the Media Shrinking?
Author : David Waterman & Sung Wook Ji

392 Title : Social Media New and Old in the Al-’Arakeeb Conflict: A Case Study
Author : Amit M. Schejter & Noam Tirosh

393 Title : Breaching the Contract? Privacy and the UK Census
Author : Catherine Heeney



37

394 Title : Synthetic Ethos: The Believability of Collections at the Intersection of 
Classification and Curation

Author : Melanie Feinberg

Virginia Libraries
Volume 58 Issue 3,  2012

395 Title : Library Legislative Days in Washington 
Author : Jim Sanderson 

396 Title : Virginia’s Emerging Leaders:An Update and Suggestions for the Virginia 
Library Association 

Author : Betsy Appleton, Megan Hodge, and Matthew Jabaily

397 Title : The McNair Scholars Program at Virginia Tech: A Unique Model of 
Librarian Mentoring 

Author : Allison J. Scripa, Edward F. Lener, Cherly B. Gittens, and Connie Stovall 



38

KEYWORD INDEX

ABCD 292

Academic information 
access

18

Academic librarians 10

Academic libraries 92, 204, 205, 208, 
209, 217, 221, 222, 
224, 226, 227, 236, 
249, 390

Academic publishing 237

Academic staff 236, 289

Accountability 140

Acquisition 87

Acquisition policy 237

Advertising 
effectiveness

221

Affinity spaces 251

Africa 9, 10, 14, 15, 303

Agricultural extension 
services

11

Agricultural institutions 91

Agriculture 11

Annual reports 141

Appraisal theory 280

Arab uprising 14

Architecture 206

Archives 208, 228, 231

Archives management 303

Archivists 390

Attitudes 17, 44, 226

Australia 141, 222

Availability of full-text 
research papers

283

Banks 138

Behavioral patterns 290

Benefits realization 116

Bibliographic systems 292

Bibliometric analysis 16

Big deals 89, 90, 237

Book industry 239

Books 239

British Library 231

Browsing 228

Budget legislation 214

Budgetary control 386

Budgeting 386

Business continuity 86

Business continuity 
management

86

Business intelligence 20

Business model 237

Business performance 135, 137

Business practices 87

Canadian literature 45

Canadian studies 45

Carbon footprint 239

Card sorting 210

Career choice 234

Careers 234

Caribbean librarians 234

Case study research 120

Cataloguing 212

Categorization 232

CDS/ISIS 292

Centralized 
acquisitions

387

Change management 222, 223, 382, 383

Chemical industries 20

China 17, 19, 20, 122, 221

Chinese environment 20

Chinese market 122

Citation software 227

Client engagement 220

Collaboration 124

Collection analysis 43

Collection development 19, 47, 206

Collections 
management

43, 44, 46, 206, 
224, 226, 302, 384, 
387

Communicable 
diseases

12

Communication 11

Communication 
technologies

14, 217, 227, 289

Company performance 282

Comparative analysis 43

Competitions 213

Computer applications 215

Computer networks 88



39

Computer security 88

Computer users 88

Conferences 214, 255

Consortia 387

Consortium 91

Content analysis 10, 141, 280

Contracting out 388

Controlled 
vocabularies

210

Conversation 382, 383

Copyright 214, 231

Copyright law 89

Corporate 
communications

122

Co-word analysis 16, 20

Critical success factors 121

Critical thinking 218

Cross-border transfer 
of knowledge

9

Curriculum support 224

Customer satisfaction 220

Customization 118

Czech Republic 118

Data 255

Data analysis 255

Data management 227

Data mining 20

Data security 86

Database development 224

Databases 283

Decision making 87, 299

Demand-driven 
acquisitions

44

Developing countries 235, 303

Development 208

Development 
communication

11

Digital 254

Digital curation 253

Digital curation 
education

253

Digital images 210

Digital knowledge 
environment

216

Digital librarianship 253

Digital libraries 206, 207, 209, 253, 
387

Digital literacy 251

Digital preservation 208

Digital services 92, 248

Digital storage 208, 387

Disasters 46

Disclosure 139, 140, 141, 386

Discovery services 218

Distance learning 215

Document delivery 89, 90, 92, 277

Document 
management

277

Donors 390

Dooyeweerd 119

Eastern Africa 10

E-books 44, 226

Education 234, 238

Education – Distance 215

Education of 
information and library 
science

253

e-journals 237

Electronic archives 303

Electronic books 43

Electronic journals 384

Electronic libraries 277

Electronic media 304

Electronic publishing 231, 237

Electronic records 302, 303

Electronic records 
management

302

Electronic resources 19

Electronic thesis and 
dissertation repository

233

Electronics industry 20

Elsevier 90

Emancipation 119

E-market adoption 
barriers

120

Emergent strategy 218, 223

Emerging clusters 137

Emerging markets 279

Emerging technologies 223

Employees 386

Engineering education 224

Enterprise content 
management

117

Enterprise resource 
planning

118, 119, 123

Enterprise resource 
planning (ERP) system

123

Environmental issues 239



40

E-procurement 120

ERP implementation 118

E-textbooks 226

E-theses 233

Ethiopia 13

Evaluation 135

Evaluation web sites 248

Experience 252

Explicit knowledge 230

Extended hours 249

Facebook 221

Financial markets 140

Financial reporting 282

Finland 86

Firm performance 137

Foreign language 
learning

290

Framework 117

Fraudulent finance 
statements

282

Freedom of movement 9

Fundraising 390

Games 276

General norms 119

Generation and 
dissemination of 
information

238

Government 
documents

46

Graduate students 18, 19, 229, 230

Grounded theory 17

Higher education 15

History 204, 206, 207, 208, 
209

HIV 12

HIV/AIDS 12

HIV/AIDS information 12

Hospitality services 13

Hotels 13

Hours 249

Human capital 137

Human resource 
management

385, 388

Iceland 301

ICT policy 217

Image indexing 210

Image retrieval 210

Impact assessment 255

Implementation 217

India 138, 141, 232, 233, 
388

Indian banks 138

Indigenous knowledge 
systems

15

Information access 216

Information and 
communication 
technology

13

Information and library 
school

253

Information and 
records management

301

Information 
communication 
technology

239

Information exchange 229

Information literacy 218, 225, 227, 236, 
251

Information 
management

15, 20, 117, 235, 
253, 299, 304, 389

Information media 19

Information operations 17, 300

Information resources 
management

45

Information retrieval 18, 207, 219, 277, 
291

Information searches 219, 225, 226, 250, 
277, 279, 283

Information security 86, 88

Information security 
management

86

Information services 19, 216, 238, 248, 
255

Information strategy 218

Information systems 121, 223, 238

Information 
technology

86, 87, 88, 141, 
204, 205, 217, 239, 
303

Information transfer 230

Information 
visualization

16

Informetrics 10

Infrastructure 204, 208

Innovation 124, 209, 222

Institutional libraries 17

Institutional 
repositories

232, 233

Intangibles 139

Intellectual capital 135, 137, 138, 139, 
140, 141

Intellectual freedom 9

Interactive retrieval 291

Interlending 89

International 300, 301



41

standards

Internet 14, 18, 88, 209, 281

Internet development 
in libraries

209

Internet history 209

Internet security 88

Interorganizational IT 
relationships

86

Interorganizational 
systems

86

Iran 92, 119

iSchools 17

ISO 9000 series 301

Italy 139

Jamaica 234

Japan 140

Job descriptions 385

Job satisfaction 386

join.me 215

Journal publishers 90

Journals 283

Knowledge 140

Knowledge economy 9, 15

Knowledge 
environment

216

Knowledge industry 239

Knowledge 
management

15, 233

Knowledge sharing 229, 230

Knowledge sharing 
patterns

229

Knowledge survey 225

Knowledge transfer 299

Language 282, 290, 291

Late night hours 249

Leadership 382, 383

Learning 251, 252

Learning outcomes 218

Legal deposit 231

Leisure life 213

Lending services 43

Librarians 10, 213, 390

Librarianship 234

Librarianship history 205

Libraries 90, 91, 213, 216, 
222, 223, 254, 255, 
384, 285

Library and 
information networks

238

Library and 17

information science 
program
Library automation 292

Library building and 
designing

252

Library consortia 387

Library development 252

Library facilities 46

Library gatekeepers 216

Library gateways 216

Library information 
systems

223

Library instruction 218

Library liaison 
programs

236

Library management 44, 46

Library partnerships 224

Library services 213

Library simulation 389

Library software 292

Library systems 212

Library technology 215

Library users 219, 220

Life-world philosophy 119

Linguistics 280

Linked Data 250

Literacies 251

Literary criticism 45

Local 120, 124, 254

Local authorities 120, 124

Local government 120

Local government 
sector

120

Long tail 237

Machine translation 291

Malawi 289

Malaysia 123, 229, 230

Management 386

Managing software 
projects

121

Manufacturing 
industries

119, 123

MARC 250, 292

Marketing 213, 221

Mashups 290

Materials samples 224

Meeting 252

Meta-analysis 117

Metadata 250



42

Microforms 46

mixed-metadata 
approaches

250

Mobile communications 279

Mobile content sharing 276

Mobile markets 279

Mobile networks 276

Mobile phone 276

Mobile search 279

Mobile technology 276, 279

Mobility 9

Model 135

Modellling 389

Motivation 
(psychology)

276

Multi-aspectual 
understanding

119

Multilingual 
information access

291

Mzuzu University 289

National Libraries 231

Natural language 
processing

282

New literacies 251

New Zealand 220

Newspapers 254, 278

Nigeria 91, 217

North Africa 14

Online advertising 221

Online catalogues 212, 228

Online databases 219

Online information 
resources

18

Online information 
seeking behaviour

18

Ontologies 290

Open access 89, 216, 232

Opinion mining 282

Organizational change 223, 382

Organizational culture 222, 383

Organizational security 87

Organizations 117, 119, 383

Outsourcing 86, 388

Pakistan 238

Participatory action 
research

251

Patron driven 
acquisition

89

Patron-driven 
purchasing

44

Peasant farmer 11

People 302

Performance 252

Performance 
management

138

Periodical subscriptions 237

Personal environments 290

Petri nets 290

Physical sciences 16

Plan B 90

Planning 217, 386

Poetry 47, 299

Political news 280

Postgraduates 230

Practices 87, 229

Prediction 389

Print 254

Print books 43

Private sector 
organizations

116

Private universities 229

Privatization 388

Prizes 213

Problem solving 215

Product factors 121

Productivity 138

Profitability 138

Project success 121

Promoting literature 211

Promotional methods 211

Proportionate 
approach

302

Public administration 116

Public libraries 211, 248

Public relations 225

Public sector 116, 120, 124

Public sector local 
authorities

124

Public sector 
procurement

120

Public services 116

Public universities 229

Publishers 239

Purchase on demand 89

Qualifying aspects 119

Qualitative 
investigation

278

Quality 139

Quality management 301

Query translation 291



43

Radio 11

RDFa 290

Readers 254

Reading 225

Recordkeeping 304

Records management 235, 300, 301, 302, 
303, 304

Records management 
as a service

300

Records management 
profession

300

Records managers 302

Recruitment 
information

282

Reference 215

Relational capital 137

Relevance feedback 291

Relocating 46

Remodelling 46

Renovation 46

Requirement 
engineering

304

Research 9

Research institutes 92

Research Libraries UK 90

Research methods 225, 226

Research output 10

Research process 13

Research work 10, 16, 117

Resource allocation 91

Resource management 118, 119, 385, 388

Resource sharing 91

Resources 45

Retention 386

Retreats 386

Return on equity 138

Return on investment 384

Review 117

Risk management 302

Role of the library 252

Scholarly articles 225

Scholarly 
communication

227, 232

Science and 
technology policy

214

Sciences 214, 388

SCM 123

Scotland 248

Screen sharing 215

SDLC 87

Search engines 279

Searching behaviour 219

Semantics 277, 290

Sentiment analysis 280

Serials 283, 384

Serials management 90

Service work systems 300

Shared services 116

Simulation 389

Small and micro-size 
business enterprises

13

Small to medium-sized 
enterprises

13, 118, 137

Social change 14

Social interaction 11

Social justice 9

Social media 14, 227, 251

Social networking 
services

122

Social networking sites 211

Social networks 122, 221

Social websites 211

Socially-constructed 
metadata

250

Societal changes 252

Software as a service 86

Software tools 227

Source coverage 283

Spain 16

Special collections 47

Special libraries 388

Staff development 385

Staff functions 385

Staff workload 
allocation

385

Staffing reorganization 385

Standards 292

Standards-based 
approaches

250

Stem cells 16

Strategies 223

Strategy 302

Structural capital 137

Structural equation 
modelling

281

Students 12, 88, 225, 226, 
249, 289

Sub-Saharan Africa 10

Subscriptions 237



44

Summon 218

Supply chain 
management

123

Survey 44, 220

Survival SMEs 137

Sustainability reports 139

Sweden 223

Systems approach 300

Tacit knowledge 230

Tanzania 12

Taxonomy 210

Teacher training 234

Teaching 234, 251

Team factors 121

Technical services 212

Technological change 204, 206

Technology acceptance 
model (TAM)

281

Technology adoption 122

Technology 
infrastructure

204

T-government 124

The Guardian 278

The New York Times 278

The physical and the 
virtual library

252

The University of 
Illinois at Urbana-
Champaign Lib

209

Theses 233

Tourism 281

Trade fairs 47

Training 217

Transformation 124, 135

Transformation 
process

135

Transparency 301

Travel 2.0 websites 281

Troubleshooting 215

Trust 281

Uganda 235

Undergraduate 
students

18, 229

Undergraduates 12, 18, 225, 229

UNIMARC 292

United Kingdom 120, 124, 231

United States of 
America

47, 208, 209, 214, 
224, 226,236, 389

Universities 12, 229

University libraries 19, 221, 389

Usage 43, 228

Usage statistics 237

Use 289

User behaviour 19

User expectations 384

User experience 228

User perceptions 44

User satisfaction 119

User studies 18, 219, 220, 149, 
276, 289, 389

VAIC™ 138

Value drivers 135

Vietnam 219

Virtual meeting places 211

Virtual worlds 211

Web 2.0 228, 281

Web accessibility 228

Web co-link analysis 20

Web co-word analysis 20

Web data mining 20

Web sites 212, 248, 278

Web-scale discovery 
systems

218

Widget orchestration 290

WikiLeaks 278

Wiley 90

Work life 213

Work procedures 301

Workflow mining 290

Working hours 249

Ynet 278

Z39.50 212

Zimbabwe 11


